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Proposed Population Calculation
Plot Name Use SubUse Range Nos. Perm.

Unit/Plot
Perm.
Person/Unit

Total
Person/Plot Total

( 21 )
Residential Row House

above
150-upto
300sq.mt

1 4 5 20 20

( 16 )
Residential Row House

above
300-upto
399.999sq.mt

1 4 5 20 20

( 07 ) Residential Row House

400-upto
499.999sq.mt 18

5

5

20

450

( 08 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 09 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 10 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 05 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 04 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 03 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 02 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 01 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 20 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 19 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 18 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 11 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 12 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 13 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 14 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 15 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 17 ) Residential Row House 5 20
( 06 ) Residential Row House 500-upto

599.999sq.mt 1 6 5 20 30

Grand Total: 520

Tenements Density Check
Net housing
density

No Of Tenements No Of Persons
Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Perm Prop

750/Hec. - 229 104 - 1144 420

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
GREEN-1
1500.58 SQMT. 1500.59
GREEN-3
444.75 SQMT. 376.99
GREEN-3
538.42 SQMT. 414.32

A
AREA STATEMENT VERSION NO.: 1.0.82

VERSION DATE: 12/10/2022
PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Moradabad Development Authority Plot Use: Residential

AuthorityClass: Category B Plot SubUse: Plotted Resi development / Plotted
Housing

AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Other
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Layout Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Development Area: Undeveloped Area
SubDevelopment Area: Other Town Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address:
District:Moradabad,Tehsil:Moradabad,Village:NA
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 22498.00
As per site condition 15253.28
Area of Plot Considered 15253.28

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 0.00
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 0.00

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 15253.28
Plot Area For Coverage 15253.28
Plot Area For FSI 15253.28
    Perm. FSI Area (-) 0.00
Total Perm. FSI area 0.00

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (- %) 0.00
Proposed Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Total Prop. Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Balance coverage area (- %) 0.00

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Total Area: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total FSI Area: 0.00
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area:
Total BuiltUp Area:
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 0.00

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

0.00
0.00

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

Land use analysis/Area distribution (Table 2c)
Area covered under Proposed Area in sq. mt. Percentage(%)
Plotted Area 9283.68 60.86
Road Area 3181.59 20.86
Garbage Collection Center 79.23 0.52
Sector Shopping 60.00 0.39
Sector Shopping 60.00 0.39
Convinient Shops 60.00 0.39
Public Open Space 2291.90 15.03
Excess Paved Area 191.86 1.26
Other Area 45.02 0.30
Total net layout 15253.28 100.00

Individual Amenity Check b)
Name Minimum Area Minimum Count

Reqd Prop Reqd Prop
Convinient Shops 10.00 60.00 - 1.00
Sector Shopping 50.00 120.00 - 2.00

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ron
t S

etb
ac

k 

3.00  Setback 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ron
t S

etb
ac

k 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ro
nt 

Se
tba

ck
 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.00 Rear Setback 

3.0
0 R

oa
dF

ro
nt 

Se
tba

ck
 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ro
nt 

Se
tba

ck
 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

1.5
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 Rear Setback 

3.00  Setback 
4.5

0 R
ea

r S
etb

ac
k 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ron
t S

etb
ack

 

3.00  Setback 

4.5
0 R

ea
r S

etb
ac

k 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ro
nt 

Se
tba

ck
 

3.00  Setback 

4.5
0 R

ea
r S

etb
ac

k 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ro
nt 

Se
tba

ck
 

4.5
0 R

ea
r S

etb
ac

k 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

N

32.01

14
.31

33.37

14
.25

30.60

14
.82

14
.75

29.19

14
.82

14
.75

27.64
16

.32

16
.25

30
.14

20.79

30
.00

17.92

15.00

30
.00

15.00

30
.00

15.00

30
.00

15.00

30
.00

15.00 15.00

30
.00

15.00

30
.00

18
.00

30
.00

15.00

14.69

30
.00

14.69

30
.00

14.69

30
.00

14.69

30
.00

14.69

30
.00

15.95

30.43

13
.13

39.49

13
.13

15.95

71.46

71.46

21
.00

25.18

30
.00

4.47

36.45

30
.00

5.09

41.01

21.38

3.7
5

7.00

99
.45

192.97

120.28

115.18

4.00

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

2.50

5.0
0

10.00

5.0
0

10.00

5.0
0

9.0
4(

AM
T)

9.23(AMT)

8.37(AMT)

15.00(AMT)

4.0
0(

AM
T)

15.00(AMT) 4.0
0(

AM
T)

15.00(AMT)

4.0
0(

AM
T)

4.0
0(

AM
T)

15.00(AMT)

4.0
0(

AM
T)

4.0
0(

AM
T)

11
.25

(R
OA

D)

16.43(ROAD)

25
.00

(R
OA

D)

9.00(ROAD)

9.0
9(

RO
AD

)

23.69(ROAD)

9.0
0(

RO
AD

)

25.00(ROAD)

30
.00

(R
OA

D)

9.00(ROAD)

43
.75

(R
OA

D)

80.46(ROAD)
9.0

0(
RO

AD
)

63.63(ROAD)

9.0
0(

RO
AD

)

62.32(ROAD)

21
.00

(R
OA

D)

9.00(ROAD)

12.00(ROAD)

30
.00

(R
OA

D)

10.94(ROAD)

72.84(ROAD)

66.63(ROAD)

Area : 798.89

Area : 270.00

Area : 902.71

Area : 627.64

Ar
ea

 : 3
60

.00

Ar
ea

 : 1
88

.99

Area : 566.75

Ar
ea

 : 3
31

.87

Area : 219.08

Ar
ea

 : 1
63

.13

Area : 60.00

Area : 60.00

Area : 60.00

Area : 79.23

Area : 414.32

Area : 376.99

Area : 1500.59

Area : 627.64

Ar
ea

 : 3
60

.00

Ar
ea

 : 1
88

.99

Area : 566.75

Area : 724.13
Ar

ea
 : 3

31
.87

Area : 219.08

Ar
ea

 : 1
63

.13

   24.00 M  WD  R O A D   AS PER MASTERPLAN

  3
.00

 M
T 

W
ID

E 
Pa

ve
d A

re
a

  3
.00

 M
T 

W
ID

E 
Pa

ve
d A

re
a

  3.00 MT WIDE Paved Area

Land Area to Mortgage

Land Area to Mortgage

Land Area to Mortgage

( 18 )( 19 )( 20 )( 01 )( 02 )( 03 )( 04 )( 05 )

( 06 )

( 07 )

( 08 )

( 09 )

( 10 )

( 21 )

( 11 ) ( 12 ) ( 13 ) ( 14 ) ( 15 )

( 16 )

( 17 )

Garbage Collection Center

Sector Shopping

Sector Shopping

 Convinient Shops

GREEN-1

GREEN-3

GREEN-3

9.00 M. WIDE Internal Road

9.00 M. WIDE Internal Road9.00 M. WIDE Internal Road 9.00 M. WIDE Internal Road

9.0
0 M

. W
ID

E 
Int

er
na

l R
oa

d
9.0

0 M
. W

ID
E 

Int
er

na
l R

oa
d

9.0
0 M

. W
ID

E 
Int

er
na

l R
oa

d

12
.00

 M
. W

ID
E 

Int
er

na
l R

oa
d

LAND NOT INCLUDING IN LAYOUTLAND NOT INCLUDING IN LAYOUT
M

or
tg

ag
e 

Ar
ea

 W
ith

 M
DA

Fo
r  

In
te

rn
al 

De
ve

lop
m

en
t W

or
k.

3.00 MT.WD. ROAD WIDENING

M
or

tg
ag

e 
Ar

ea
 W

ith
 M

DA
Fo

r  
In

te
rn

al 
De

ve
lop

m
en

t W
or

k.

M
or

tg
ag

e 
Ar

ea
 W

ith
 M

DA
Fo

r  
In

te
rn

al 
De

ve
lop

m
en

t W
or

k.

Elec.
Sub
Station
12.50
SQMT.

S.T.P
20.00
SQMT.

Pump
Room
12.50
SQMT.

P.W.s

ST
P

PU
MP

.R
M

EL
E.

SU
B

RW
H (50000.00 ltr)-1

RW
H (50000.00 ltr)-14.5

0 R
oa

dF
ro

nt 
Se

tba
ck

 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ro
nt 

Se
tba

ck
 

4.5
0 R

oa
dF

ro
nt 

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

3.00 RoadFront Setback 

   24.00 M  WD  R O A D   AS PER MASTERPLAN

 12
.00

 M
T 

W
ID

E 
 R

OA
D 

 

 

 

 

3

0

.

4

8

 

M

.

(

1

0

0

 

F

E

E

T

)

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

 

 

W

D

 

A

S

 

P

E

R

 

M

A

S

T

E

R

 

P

L

A

N

3.0
0  

Se
tba

ck
 

4.50 RoadFront Setback 

MBDA/LD/22-23/0023

24 Mar 2023

27 Mar 2028

Shailesh   Kumar (Vice Chairman)

2022-04-16

MUKESH  KUMAR SAXENA (Junior engineer)

sagar  gupta (Assistant Engineer/ ATP)

MUKESH  KUMAR SAXENA (Junior engineer)

sagar  gupta (Assistant Engineer/ ATP)

MUKESH  KUMAR SAXENA (Junior engineer)

sagar  gupta (Assistant Engineer/ ATP)



ISO_A0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

Sheet

Scale 1:100Submission Date

File No

SUBMISSION_DATE
2 / 3MBDA/LD/22-23/0023

N

Building Plan Application Number

Sanctioned On

Valid Till

Approved By

Examined By

APP_NUM

APPROVED_DATE

VALIDTILL_DATE

APPROVED_BY

Examined_BY1

Examined_BY2

Examined_BY3

Examined_BY4

Examined_BY5

Examined_BY6

Total Plot Area: - 

Total Coverage Area: - 

Total FAR Area: - 

Total BUA Area: - 

0.00

0.00

15253.28

0.00

OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

STRUCTURE ENGINEERARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

BAR CODE AUTH_SIGN

UP_LOGO

ARCHITECT_SIGN STRUCTURE_SIGN

OWNER_SIGN

QR CODE

VINAYAK GUPTA

CA/2014/65763

Moradabad Development Authority

PROJECT NAME - PEARL RESIDENCY OWNER NAME- JUPITER
LAMINATORS PRIVATE
LIMITED,archplan8@gmail.com,9837691444

Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
            2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'Italics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.

Project Title :- PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT FORPROJECT NAME - PEARL RESIDENCYOWNER NAME- JUPITER LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITEDR/O - D.C.F.MARKET DEPUTY GANJ OPPOSITESHAHNI HOTEL MORADABADSITE AT-VILL-HARTHALA AHATMALITEHSIL & DISTT.-MORADABADKHASRA NO- 288/3, 309/1, 309/1 MI, 310 MI,,311 MI, 312, 315/1, 480/1, 481/1

SCALE= NTS.
SAJRA PLAN

PER PRESENT SITE CONDITION
DISTANCE FROM SITE TO RIVER AS

TO PARAMPARA COLONY

13
5.7
8

15
0.4
1

146.03

119.77




 

3

0

.

4

8

 

M

.

(

1

0

0

 

 

F

E

E

T

)

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

 

 

W

D

 

A

S

 

P

 

E

R

 

M

A

S

T

E

R

 

P

L

A

N

 

R
O

A
D

 
1
8
 
M

 
W

D

     24.00 M  WD  R O A D   AS PER MASTERPLAN


 
1
2
.
0
0
 
M

T
 
W

I
D

E
 
R

O
A

D

LAND NOT
INCLUDING IN LAYOUT

bIsReportOk = 0

3

0

.

4

8

 

M

.

(

1

0

0

 

 

F

E

E

T

)

 

W

D

 

 

R

O

A

D

 

 

A

S

 

P

 

E

R

 

M

A

S

T

E

R

 

P

L

A

N

 

bIsReportOk = 0

bIsReportOk = 0

bIsReportOk = 0

T
O

 
P

A
R

A
M

P
A

R
A

 
C

O
L

O
N

Y

LAND NOT
INCLUDING IN LAYOUT

MADHUR
GREEN VILLAS

TDI CITY
ANANDAM CITY

ART OF
BIRYANI

GOLDS
 GYM MOTI MAHAL sugar rose

candy store

115.18

9

9

.
4

5

192.97

1

2

0

.

2

8




























































































 

1

2

.

0

0

 

M

T

 

W

I

D

E

 

 

R

O

A

D

 

 

 

 

3

0

.

4

8

 

M

.

 

(

1

0

0

 

F

e

e

t

)

 

W

D

 

R

O

A

D

 

 

A

S

 

P

 

E

R

 

M

A

S

T

E

R

 

P

L

A

N

 





bIsReportOk = 0bIsReportOk = 0bIsReportOk = 0bIsReportOk = 0

1

1

5

.

1

8

9

9

.

4

5

1

9

2

.

9

7

1

2

0

.

2

8

3

0

.

4

8

 

M

.

(

1

0

0

 

F

E

E

T

)

 

 

 

R

O

A

D

 

 

W

D

 

A

S

 

P

E

R

 

M

A

S

T

E

R

 

P

L

A

N

   24.00 M  WD   R O A D    AS PER    MASTER  PLAN

18
.0

0 
M

T.
 W

ID
E 

 R
O

A
D

M
A

D
H

U
R

G
RE

EN
 V

IL
LA

S
TD

I. 
CI

TY
36

.0
0 

M
T.

 W
D

. R
O

A
D

KEY PLAN
SCALE= NTS.

PROPOSED
SITE

 
 
 
R
O

A
D

 
1
2
.
0
0
 
M

T
.
W

D
.

T
O

 
P

A
R

A
M

P
A

R
A

 
C

O
L
O

N
Y

A
N

A
N

D
A

M
 C

IT
Y

ART OF
BIRYANI

GOLDS
 GYM

MOTI MAHAL sugar rose
candy store

KEY PLAN

Individual Plot Area
Plot No. Abutting

Road
Plot Area Frontage Coverage FSI Area

Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Prop Factor Perm Prop Perm Prop
( 07 ) 9.00 M.

WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 465.87 3.50 14.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 08 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 461.77 3.50 14.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 09 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 440.97 3.50 14.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 10 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 461.74 3.50 11.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 06 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 580.67 3.50 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 05 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 04 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 03 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 02 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 01 ) 12.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 20 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 19 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 21 ) 12.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 270.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 18 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 450.00 3.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 11 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 440.75 3.50 14.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 12 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 440.75 3.50 14.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 13 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 440.75 3.50 14.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 14 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 440.75 3.50 14.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 15 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

40.00 - 440.75 3.50 14.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 16 ) 24.00 M
WD R O A
D AS PER
MASTERPLAN

40.00 - 340.01 3.50 15.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

( 17 ) 24.00 M
WD R O A
D AS PER
MASTERPLAN

40.00 - 458.89 3.50 15.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

Individual Plot Setback
Plot No.

Pwork-Bldg Abutting
Road

Front Side1 Side2 Rear Coverage FSI
Area

Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Prop Prop
( 07 ) 9.00 M.

WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 07 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 08 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 09 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 10 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 06 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

- - 1.50 - - 0.00 0.00

( 05 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 04 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 03 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 02 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 01 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 01 ) 12.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 20 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 19 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 21 ) 12.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

3.00 - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 21 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

3.00 - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 18 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 11 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 11 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 12 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 13 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 14 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 15 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - 3.00 - - - 4.50 - 0.00 0.00

( 16 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 16 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 16 ) 24.00 M
WD R O A
D AS
PER
MASTERPLAN

4.50 - 3.00 - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 17 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 17 ) 9.00 M.
WIDE
Internal
Road

4.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

( 17 ) 24.00 M
WD R O A
D AS
PER
MASTERPLAN

4.50 - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

3.00

-

-

-
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Project Title :- PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT FORPROJECT NAME - PEARL RESIDENCYOWNER NAME- JUPITER LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITEDR/O - D.C.F.MARKET DEPUTY GANJ OPPOSITESHAHNI HOTEL MORADABADSITE AT-VILL-HARTHALA AHATMALITEHSIL & DISTT.-MORADABADKHASRA NO- 288/3, 309/1, 309/1 MI, 310 MI,,311 MI, 312, 315/1, 480/1, 481/1

PLANX

250mm DIA BORE

MANHOLE COVER 560Ø

FOOT RESTS @400MM C/C RCC PIPE

X




DE-SILTING CHAMBER WITH BAFFLE AND
RCC SLAB

DE-SILTING CHAMBER COVER 560MM DIA(MEDIUM
DUTY)

DE-SILTING CHAMBER COVER 560MM DIA(MEDIUM
DUTY)

FOOT REST @400MM C/C

STORM WATER  DRAIN PIPE 

RCC PIPE TO DE-SILTING
CHAMBER

100Ø CI VENT PIPE- (WITH COWL)
AS/ SITE CONDITIONS

OVER FLOW PIPE TO  OUT SIDE
DRAIN/NEAREST MANHOLE WATER BODY AS/
SITE

500MM

500MM

500MM




160 OD UPVC PIPE 6 KG/CM² WORKING PRESSURE SLOTTED PIPE WITH
MINIMUM DEPTH 35-40M. OR AS PER SITE SOIL-STRATA/AS PER WATER
STARTER

200mm DIA BORE WITH 160mm DIA (OD) SLOTTED
U.P.V.C PIPE

FILLING OF ROUNDED  PEA GRAVEL
DULY WASHED 3mm TO 6mm SIZE

BOULDERS 10-20 CM

GRAVEL 5-10mm

COARSE SAND 1.5-2.0mm

FROM LAST STORM WATER
MANHOLE

SECTION X-X

 STRUCTURAL DETAIL

MANHOLE COVER 560Ø

FOOT REST @400 C/C

560MM INTERNAL DIA METER RCC MANHOLE COVER
WITH FRAME OF MEDIUM DUTY (MD-10) AND AS
APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER IN-CHARGE.

100Ø CI VENT PIPE-2M HEIGHT (WITH COWL)

SLAB AS PER ARCHITECTURAL / 
STRUCTURAL REQUIREMENT WITH

GROUND LVL.

DE-SILTING CHAMBER

R.C.C. SLAB

ENGINEER IN-CHARGE.
AS PER DIRECTION OF 

DRAIN/ WATER BODY 
OVER FLOW PIPE TO OUT SIDE

BEAM
WORK WITH PROPER FOUNDATION

REQUIREMENT
AS PER STRUCTURAL DESIGN

BRICK MASONRY / R.C.C. 

FOOT REST @ 400mm C/C 
BLIND PIPE

BOTTOM OF THE WELL

CEMENT CONC. 1:2:4

100mm DIA WEEP HOLES @
500mm C/C TO BE PROVIDED
1200mm ABOVE THE 

FOUNDATION AS PER 

LAST CATCH BASIN
DRAIN PIPE FROM

SPACE FOR DE-SILTING

BAFFLE WALL 1000mm HEIGHT

STORM WATER 

 LOCAL SITE CONDITION

RCC BEAM

GRATING OF REQ. SIZE WITH 16 mm SQ. BARS & FRAME
@ 20 mm CLEAR SPACING FIXED AT THE MOUTH OF PIPE
AS PER SITE CONDITION AND DIRECTION OF ENGINEER

IN-CHARGE

,311 MI, 312, 315/1, 480/1, 481/1
KHASRA NO- 288/3, 309/1, 309/1 MI, 310 MI,
TEHSIL & DISTT.-MORADABAD
SITE AT-VILL-HARTHALA AHATMALI

SHAHNI HOTEL MORADABAD
R/O - D.C.F.MARKET DEPUTY GANJ OPPOSITE

OWNER NAME- JUPITER LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED
PROJECT NAME - PEARL RESIDENCY
PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT FOR REMARKS

ELECTRIC POLE

MANHOLE

CHAMBER

TREES

GREEN DUSTBIN

BLUE DUSTBIN

SUBMERSIBLE

WATER SUPPLY

KHASRA NO

288/3

HEC. SQ.MT.

0.5100  5100
288/3 0.2290 2290

309/1MI 0.700 7000
0.050 500

310 MI 0.223 2230

309/1MI

311 MI 0.0600 600
312 MI 0.0300 300

0.0655 655309/1MI

315/1 0.3313 3313
480/1 0.0190 190
481/1 0.0120 120

TOTAL AREA 2.2498

310 MI 0.0200 200

22498

1 GREEN-1  SQ MT.1500.58
2 GREEN-2  SQ MT.538.42
3 GREEN-3  SQ MT.444.75

TOTAL AREA  SQ MT.2483.75

GREEN AREAPATHWAY+
MORTGAGE  PLOT  AREA

09
10
16
17

23TOTAL UNIT 1971.61 SQ.MT.

 SQ.MT.440.97 05
 SQ.MT.461.74 05
 SQ.MT.340.01 04
 SQ.MT.458.89 05

AREA STATEMENT

REMARKS
ELECTRIC POLE

MANHOLE

CHAMBER

TREES

GREEN DUSTBIN

BLUE DUSTBIN

SUBMERSIBLE

WATER SUPPLY

ELECTRIC SUB STATION AREA

TOTAL UNIT
104 X 5 = 520 POP.

DENSITY - 510 / 3.9841 =130.51 SAY - 131 PPH.

 CONVENIENCE  SHOP

FUTURE EXPANSION LAND

SECTOR SHOPPING

21  SQ.MT.270.00 04

( 06 ) ( 05 ) ( 04 ) ( 03 ) ( 02 ) ( 01 ) ( 18 )( 19 )( 20 )
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Room
Pump

SQMT.
20.00
S.T.P

79.23 SQMT.
POINT
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SQMT.
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Station
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Elec.
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SQMT.
444.75
GREEN-03

3.00 MT.WD. ROAD WIDENING

    60.00 sq.mt.
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Sector Shopping

60.00 sq.mt.
Sector Shopping
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PLOTS AREA STATEMENT

PLOT NO. AREA IN SQMT.

 SQ.MT.580.67

 SQ.MT.450.0001
UNIT

05

06

104TOTAL UNIT

06
 SQ.MT.465.87 0507

02 TO 05  SQ.MT.450.00 20

 SQ.MT.461.77 0508
 SQ.MT.440.97 0509
SQ.MT.461.74 10
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13
14
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 SQ.MT.340.0116
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05
05
05
05
05
04

 SQ.MT.458.8917 05
18 05 SQ.MT.450.00
19 05 SQ.MT.450.00
20 05 SQ.MT.450.00
21 04 SQ.MT.270.00

 SQ.MT.440.75
 SQ.MT.440.75
 SQ.MT.440.75
 SQ.MT.440.75

GREEN AREA STATEMENT

538.42 SQMT.
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DUSTBIN
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LAND NOT INCLUDING IN LAYOUT LAND NOT INCLUDING IN LAYOUT

LAND NOT INCLUDING IN LAYOUT LAND NOT INCLUDING IN LAYOUT
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       24.00 M  WD  R O A D  AS PER MASTERPLAN
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0.14

0.08
0.08

20.00S.T.P. AREA 
12.50

0.78120.00

7244.72

22498.00TOTAL LAND AREA  

0.3960.00

0.5279.23

12.50

104

PUMP AREA 

15253.28NET LAND AREA 100 (%)

GARBAGE AREA

FOR RESIDENTIAL
9283.74 60.86

20.86

PERCENTAGE

21TOTAL PLOTS  ACHIEVED

LENGTH (RMT.)TOTAL  LENGTH

TOTAL UNDER PLOTS AREA 
3181.56TOTAL ROAD AREA

16.282483.75TOTAL GREEN AREA

AREA IN  SQ.MT.LAND AREA STATEMENT

Drainage

Drainage

0.15

SOIL

0.05

1.506.001.50

9.00

0.59

0.23 0.45 0.23

6.00

0.23 0.45 0.23

0.59

0.10 th.

p.c.c
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FINISHED WITH NEAT CEMENT
(1 CEMENT:2 COARSE SAND)

(1 CEMENT:5 FINE SAND)
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0
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0

S.F.R.C. GULLY GRATING

PIPE DIA. AS PER SITE

BRICK WORK IN CEMENT MORTAR 1:5

12mm TH. CEMENT PLASTER 1:3

CEMENT CONCRETE 1:2:4(1 CEMENT
:2 COARSE SAND:4 GRADED STONE
AGGREGATE 20mm NOMINAL SIZE)
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S.F.R.C. GRATING
(CPWD SPECIFICATIONS-1977 CLAUSE - 20.2.4) FIG.114        

ROAD GULLY CHAMBER

PIPE DIA. AS PER SITE

AGGREGATE 40mm NOMINAL SIZE)
:5 COARSE SAND:10 GRADED STONE
CEMENT CONCRETE 1:5:10(1 CEMENT

75 10
0

(AS PER SPECIFICATION)

12mm M.S. POLYPROPYLENE  
COATED FOOT REST @ 300 C/C

(AS PER SPECIFICATION)

(LIGHT DUTY)
610x455 S.F.R.C  COVER WITH FRAME

CEMENT CONCRETE 1: 2: 4

2/3D+80

SECTION E-E

E

23
0

PLAN
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0

C.CONC.BENCHING 1:2:4

COATED FOOT REST @ 300 C/C
12MM M.S. POLYPROPYLENE  

PLASTER 1:3 WITH
FLOATING CAOT OF

12mm th. CEMENT

NEAT CEMENT

IN CEMENT MORTAR 1:5
BRICK MASONRY 

100mm thick 
R.C.C. SLAB 1:2:4

200 mm thick

(AS PER SPECIFICATION)

LIGHT DUTY MH COVER
610 X 455mm S.F.R.C.

CEMENT CONC.1:4:8

E

PIPE AS PER SITE

MANHOLES 900 X 800 mm For Plots .
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